Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 3:20.714 +31.128 13:56:45.171
(522) B of B Racing Team 66 3:15.856 +26.270 13:59:01.027
T TOTT0ST 67 3:10.299 +20.713 14:02:11.326
2 3.04.024 +14.438 10:07:34.251 68 3:08.525 +18.939 14:05:19.851
3 2.50.368 +9.782 10:10:33.619 69 3:04.182 +14.506 14:08:24.033
4 3:07.074 +17.488 10:13:40.693 70 2:59.149 +9.563 14:11:23.182
5 3.17.187 +27.601 10:16:57.880 71 4:13.795 :24.209 14:15:36.977
6 6:35.868 46,282 10:23:33.748 72 4:14.332 124.746 14:19:51.309
7 3:03.080 +13.494 10:26:36.828 73 3:00.092 +10.506 14:22:51.401
8 3:04.578 +14.992 10:29:41.406 74 2:53.838 +4.252 14:25:45.239
9 3.02.674 +13.088 10:32:44.080 75 2:54.068 +4.482 14:28:39.307
10 3:03.599 +14.013 10:35:47.679 76 2:52.283 +2.697 14:31:31.590
11 3:05.914 +16.328 10:38:53.593 77 3:06.271 +16.685 14:34:37.861
12 3:09.990 +20.404 10:42:03.583
13 7:13.150 123564 10:49:16.733
14 3:03.740 +14.154 10:52:20.473
15 2:57.507 +7.921 10:55:17.980
16 2:54.461 +4.875 10:58:12.441
17 2:54.983 +5.397 11:01:07.424
18 2:59.765 +10.179 11:04:07.189
19 3:04.058 +14.472 11:07:11.247
20 3:04.480 +14.894 11:10:15.727
21 3:03.484 +13.898 11:13:19.211
22 3:03.618 +14.032 11:16:22.829
23 3:02.168 +12.582 11:19:24.997
24 3:06.780 +17.194 11:22:31.777
25 3:19.578 +29.992 11:25:51.355
26 3:52.082 :02.496 11:29:43.437
27 5:01.502 111,916 11:34:44.939
28 12:00.247 :10.661 11:46:45.186
29 3:01.587 +12.001 11:49:46.773
30 2:58.064 +8.478 11:52:44.837
31 2:56.704 +7.118 11:55:41.541
32 2:54.228 +4.642 11:58:35.769
33 2:53.225 +3.639 12:01:28.994
34 2:49.586 12:04:18.580
35 3:18.881 +29.205 12:07:37.461
36 2:52.004 +2.418 12:10:29.465
37 2:52.230 +2.644 12:13:21.695
38 2:54.747 +5.161 12:16:16.442
39 2:57.504 +7.918 12:19:13.946
40 4:08.507 :18.921 12:23:22.453
41 2:52.915 +3.329 12:26:15.368
42 2:49.648 +0.062 12:29:05.016
43 2:50.152 +0.566 12:31:55.168
44 2:50.556 +0.970 12:34:45.724
45 4:55.565 :05.979 12:39:41.289
46 3:07.604 +18.018 12:42:48.893
47 11:11.110 121524 12:54:00.003
48 2:53.527 +3.941 12:56:53.530
49 2:53.729 +4.143 12:59:47.259
50 2:55.562 +5.976 13:02:42.821
51 2:54.004 +4.418 13:05:36.825
52 2:55.198 +5.612 13:08:32.023
53 2:51.764 +2.178 13:11:23.787
54 2:51.896 +2.310 13:14:15.683
55 2:51.241 +1.655 13:17:06.924
56 2:52.276 +2.690 13:19:59.200
57 2:50.960 +1.374 13:22:50.160
58 2:53.631 +4.045 13:25:43.791
59 2:50.403 +0.817 13:28:34.194
60 2:54.871 +5.285 13:31:29.065
61 3:06.450 +16.864 13:34:35515
62 6:49.860 :00.274 13:41:25.375
63 7:25.094 :35.508 13:48:50.469
64 3:33.988 +44.402 13:52:24.457
Orbits
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